22 CORRIDA SEST SENAT + SAUDE 2023

Relatorio de Equipes - CORRIDA 5K

Colocacéo
Equipe
Total
NUumero
1
49
51
147
13
125
25
56
229
118

Colocacéo
Equipe
Total
NUumero
222
2
71
88
87
68
46
31
192
179

Colocacéo

Equipe

1
ESCUDERO SPORTS

03:09:00

Atletas
ABEL LUIZ PEGO
CLEBER APARECIDO LEAL JUNIOR
CLEBER OLIVEIRA SOUZA
LUIZ CARLOS PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ALEXANDRO ANDRE DA SILVA

JOSE GUILHERME FERREIRA LOPES DA CUNHA

ANTONIO CLEUDO BEZERRA DE SENA
DANIEL SANTOS OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
WASHINGTON RODRIGO LIMA DE JESUS
JOAO PEDRO SCAPIN

2
WS PE DE PANO
03:14:14
Atletas
VALDECIR GUSTAVO
ABEL SANTANA
EDSON JOSE DE JESUS
GEILSON INACIO DOS SANTOS
FELIPE ANTONIO CARVALHO DE FREITAS
EDINALDO SERAFIM
CLAUDEMIR RODRIGUES DA SILVA
BRENO RODRIGUES SANTANA
PEDRO JOSE DE LIMA NETO
NADIA DA SILVA MARTINS

3
PITANRUNNERS

Posicéao Tempo
3 00:17:07
5 00:17:18
9 00:17:49
15 00:18:20
26 00:18:59
28 00:19:04
29 00:19:07
41 00:20:19
43 00:20:24
46 00:20:33

Posicéo Tempo
2 00:16:49
13 00:18:03
14 00:18:14
21 00:18:38
31 00:19:15
35 00:19:45
45 00:20:31
49 00:20:42
50 00:20:45
66 00:21:32

Péagina:
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Total
NUumero
52
130
124
119
156
172
81
228
53
129

Colocacéo
Equipe

Total
NUumero
113
102
109
170
114
230
197
158
207
155

Colocacéo
Equipe
Total
NUumero
171

03:33:33
Atletas
DABERTON DOUGLAS DOS SANTOS
JOSIMAR RIBEIRO VIEIRA
JOSE FERREIRA DA SILVA
JOAO RODRIGUES
MARCUS VINICIUS CAMOLEZ
MELISSA THIMOTEO CAMOLEZ
Nei Carlos Gomes
WASHINGTON FERNANDO DOS SANTOS
DAIANA CRISTINA AFONSO
JOSIAS FERREIRA DE SOUZA

4

AASR - ASSOC. ATLET.
SANTA RITENSE

03:56:30
Atletas
JOAO PAULO BARBOSA PERNA
JALMIR DE SOUSA
JOAO EDUARDO TACON
MATHEUS ARANDA DELSIN
JOAO PAULO CONRADI JUNIOR
WILLIAN HENRIQUE FERNANDES
REGIANE DE CASSIA BONETI PASTORI
MARIA APARECIDA MONTEIRO RISSATO
ROMILDO JOSE DA SILVA
MARCOS ANTONIO CLARINDO JUNIOR

5
PERNALONGA
04:56:24
Atletas
MAURICIO JOSE DAMETTO

Posicédo Tempo
8 00:17:42
17 00:18:27
32 00:19:30
57 00:21:09
60 00:21:15
61 00:21:15
68 00:21:39
81 00:23:09
100 00:24:14
114 00:25:13
Posicédo Tempo
42 00:20:23
62 00:21:18
74 00:22:01
80 00:23:04
101 00:24:16
108 00:24:38
110 00:24:57
112 00:25:08
113 00:25:09
118 00:25:36
Posicéo Tempo
44 00:20:25

Péagina:
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54 DAIANE FABRI 126 00:26:19
193 PEDRO LUIZ BELUCCI 139 00:27:41
61 DOUGLAS M. FIDENCIO 158 00:29:08
178 MONIQUE NORI TENAN 159 00:29:08
203 ROBERTA BARROS 181 00:30:24
80 ENRY SCATOLINI DE GODOY 190 00:31:35
160 MARIA FERREIRA 201 00:32:55
187 PAMELA P. MAIA 212 00:34:20
20 ANA PAULA AZEVEDO 214 00:34:29
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